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US PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT 4 YEAR TERM

Ted Cruz Republican PO Box 25376 Houston TX 77265 713-353-4330 Btaylor@tedcruz.org  Tedcruz.org

Bernie Sanders Democrat PO Box 905 Burlington VT 05402 802-862-1505 Info@berniesanders.com

Donald J. Trump Republican 725 Fifth Ave. Fifth Floor New York NY 10022 646-736-1779 Clewandowski@donaldtrump.com

US REPRESENTATIVE 2 YEAR TERM

GOVERNOR AND LT. GOVERNOR 4 YEAR TERM 

SECRETARY OF STATE 4 YEAR TERM 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 4 YEAR TERM 

Tim Fox  * Republican PO Box 1598 Helena MT 59624 406-442-6633 Lorna@mt.net   Foxforag.com
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STATE AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

Jesse Laslovich Democrat PO Box 1118 Helena MT 59624 406-560-0359 Info@laslovichforauditor.com  Laslovichforauditor.com

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC 

INSTRUCTION 4 YEAR TERM 

Public Service Commissioner #4 4 YEAR TERM

Mark Sweeney Democrat PO Box 681 Phillipsburg MT 59858 406-560-0171 Masweeney@hotmail.com

Gail Gutsche Democrat 1530 Cooper Street Missoula MT 59802 406-360-9932 Gutsche@wildrockies.org

Bob Lake  * Republican 241 Daly Ave. Hamilton MT 59840 406-363-8020 Boblakepsc@gmail.com   Boblakeforpsc.com

SUPREME COURT CHIEF JUSTICE 8 YEAR TERM
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SUPREME COURT JUSTICE
8 YEAR TERM/ SEAT 

NUMBER

Dirk Sandefur #3 PO Box 1932 Great Falls MT 59403

Sandefurforjustice@gmail.com  

Sandefurforjustice.com

Jim Shea  * #6 PO Box 1183 Helena MT 59624

Jim@sheaforjustice@gmail.com  

Sheaforjustice.com

Kristen Gustafson Juras #3 220 Woodland Rd. Great Falls MT 59404 Kristenjuras@gmail.com  Jurasforjustice.com

STATE SENATOR 4 YEAR TERM

Jennifer Fielder  * Republican PO Box 2558 Thompson Falls MT 59873 406-210-5944

Email:  Getitright@montana.com                               

Web Address:  www.Jenniferfielder.us

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 2 YEAR TERM

HD-13

Bob Brown * Republican PO Box 1907 Thompson Falls MT 59873 406-827-9894 Rep.Bob.Brown@mt.gov

Gerald Cuvillier Democrat PO Box 1421 Trout Creek MT 59874 406-827-9684 Geraldcuvillier@yahoo.com

HD-14

Nick Schwaderer  * Republican PO Box 370 Superior MT 59872 Nick.schwadererhd14@gmail.com

Charles Woolley Republican 424 High Country Rd Plains MT 59859 406-826-5318 wildnwoolley@blackfoot.net

COMMISSIONER Dist #2 6 YEAR TERM
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Judy Woolley Non-Partisan 424 High Country Road Plains MT 59859 406-826-5318 wildnwoolley@blackfoot.net

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT 4 YEAR TERM

Candy Fisher  * Non-Partisan 12 Quapaw Lane Trout Creek MT 59874 406-827-9652 montanapinecones@hotmail.com
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